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NOTICE OF PRE-CONSTRUCTION MEETING 
 

DATE: 05/31/23 

  

TO: David Gadosik, Specialized Construction            dgadosik@specon4.com 

Mark Munyon, Specialized Construction           mmunyon@specon4.com 

 Bill Koons, Mayor                                              mayor@southrussell.com 

 Tim Alder, Streets Commissioner                      streets@southrussell.com 

 Mark Porter, Council                                        mporter@southrussell.com 

 Chris Bell, Council                                                cbell@southrussell.com 

 Mike Rizzo, Police Chief                            policechief@southrussell.com 

 Danielle Romanowski, Fiscal Officer        fiscalofficer@southrussell.com 

Nicholas Gorris, Geauga County                        ngorris@co.geauga.oh.us 

 

FROM: Eric Haibach, Village Engineer 

 

RE: 2023 Road Program 

 Village of South Russell 

  

 

Please be advised that a Pre-Construction Meeting is to be held as follows: 

 

Project:   2023 Road Program 

Meeting date:  Wednesday, June 7, 2023 

Meeting time: 1:00 

Location:  Meeting Room at South Russell Village Hall 

Address:    5205 Chillicothe Road, South Russell 44022 

 

The purpose of this meeting is to discuss the various aspects of this project and to discuss any 

problems which may be evident at this time.  Your presence or a representative of your company 

is requested at this meeting.  Please advise if your company will not be represented. 
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